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METZ-LOR - 057

»> Statistiques

60m - Salle/TCM | M | Finale directe 1 | Chz - E

1
2
3

f

720
723
725
728
728
™72

BIDANE Pol

ROLLOT Jordan
MOUKALA Guillaume
VINCENT Charly
BOSCHIAN Maxime
EPPLING Justin

CABELVAUX 000
AspttNancy * 054
Asput Nan:".' 054
Avec- 5/] AsRemiremont Hv 088
Athletisme Metz Metropale” 057
Pit Nancy - 5/1 Vandeeuvre At 054

I_DR
LOR
LOR
I_DR

EEM- 90
CAM/97
CAM/97
SEM/30
CAM/98

J]_]Ijl e

EE-':
855

841

841
659

B0m - Salle/TCM | M | Finale directe 2 | Chz - E

1
2
3

5
i

735
737
Y
753
756
768

BEGUE Denzel

BEY Augustin
NEMMASSI Ayoub
RICHARD Florian
DUCHOWICZ Nelan
BIEBER Benjamin

Athletisme Metz Metropole”

Pit Nancy - 5/1 Laxou Athletis -35-:
Athle55* 055
AspuNancy * 05&
AspttNancy * 054
Athletisme Metz Metropole* 057

I_DR
LOR
LOR
I_DR

JUM/96
JUM/95
JUM/96
ESM/A3
SEM/91
SEM/87

B0m - Salle/TCM | M | Finale directe 3 | Chz - E

1
2
3

&

5

T 44
748
753
755
758
NP

HERVEErwan
RUBAN Steve
WIEBER Christopher
JOZWICKIRemi
JOZWICKI Dimitri
RAUFFRET Karen

GaMeusien 055
Pit Nancy - 5/1 Vandeeuvre At 054
CABELVAUX 000
E.awl-51CoElenod 054
E.avl-SiCoBlenod 054
Ea Cergy Pontoise Athletisme * 095

I_ DR
_HF
LOR
LOR

FF

JUM/96
SEM/80
JUMS
CAM/97
CAM/97
ESF/93

?E":
735

727

714

400m - Salle/TCF | F | Finale directe 1 | Chr - E

[ I

e

[2:]

5022
5041
5949
62"08
62"18
63”29

XOLIN Melanie
FRUMLOVSKY Tamara (LUX)
REISER Anne (Lux)

BECKER Laura

GILLET Cindy

PETEY Camille

N‘PE
HF

LOR
I_DR

ESF/92
CAF/97
CAF/
JUF/96
SEF/88
JUF/96

400m - Salle/TCF | F | Finale directe 2 | Chr : E

[

s

5]

61727
63759
63762
63769
64”13
6457

LAURENT Perrine
ZAGODIVENEOQ Daria (Rus)
SUSS Amelie
FORNACCIARIValerie
ELMIGANI Safia
VAUTRIN Laurene

I.DR
ALS
LOR
I_DR

CAF/98
ESE/
CAF/97
VEEF/70
SEF/TT
CAF/97

400m - Sa]]s!‘['CF|F|Fma]£duect93|Ch1 E

[T IE I

=" R

6432
6494
65708
65798
6829
6856

MZNE_ Ma.rls- anne
SCHLACHTER Justing
LORCIN Lea

BORDON Alessia
COLIN Marie

Aspt Nancy * 054
Re Amras® 062
Celtic Diekirch 000
| Sarreguemines Sarrebourg A 057
Asptt Nancy * 054
Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 070
Athle 55- /1 Aspt Bar-le-du 055
Ahletic Vosges Entente Clubs 08s
Ana- 5/1Fc Haguenau 087
Athletisme Metz Metropole” 057
Pt Wancy - 8/ Vandoeuvre At 054
Athle 55- 5/1 Asptt Bar-le-du 055
E Sportive Thionville-yutz 057
Athle 55- 8/1 Asptt Bar-le-du 055
AspttNancy 054
Athle 55- /1 Asptt Bar-le-du 055
Florange Oc 057

C.0.5. Villers Athletisme 054

I_DR
LOR
LOR
LOR
LOR

JUF/96
CAF/98
JUF/95
JUF/96
CAF/97
SEF/83

?E?
764
734
877
670



400m - Salle/TCM | M | Finale directe 1 | Chr - E

1 49754 SCHOLER Tom (Luz) Luzembourg 000 _HF ESM/ 961
2 49783 DUCHOWICZ Nolan AspttNancy* 054 LOR SEM/91 043
3 50727 SCHMIT Nicolas (L) Celtic Diekirch 000 _HF ESMY 018
& 50775 HORSMANS Rick (Lux) 000 _HF ESM/ 890
5 50704 RICHARD Florian 054 LOR ESM/93 879
g 52712 DALMAT Sehastien AsptNancy* 054 LOR SEM/87 814
1 50756 KAISER Julien A2m- 8/1 Ac Amneville 057 LOR SEM/85 901
2 51737 EEY Augustin PrrNancy - 5/1 Laxou Athletis 054 LOR JUM/A5 855
3 51745 PERNET Bastien Athletisme Metz Metropale* 057 LOR ESM/93 851
& 53”17 BOSCHIAN Maxime Athletizme Metz Metropale* 057 LOR SEM/90 758
NP MARY Amaud Avec- 5/1Groups Athle. Mire 088 LOR SEM/90 0
1 51767 HOENICKE Audran Athle 55- 5/1 Asptt Bar-le-du 055 LOR CAM/97 839
2 52727 COYAUD Sacha C.0.5. Villers Athletisme 054 LOR ESM/94& 806
3 52752 ZOSCHKE Amaud Athletieme Metz Metropale” 057 LOR ESM/94 792
& 53"70 DAVIDAS Stephane Pit Nancy - S/1 Al Neuves Mais 054 LOR JUM/95 T30
5 53709 HEREL Thibaut Avec- S/1EsEpinal 084 LOR SEM/87 715



